1.
2,
3.
4.
31-1
31-2
31-3
31-4
31-5
31-6
31-7(1)
31-7(2)
-1
5,
1)
2)
3)
1)
(
No.7
~NO.1
2)

30

36

31

311

31-2

No.1

31-3

31

10:00 12:10

(

)

(6/16)



3)

JNES

JEAC/JEAG

JEAC:

JNES

31-4 -1

IAEA

IAEA

WG

JEAC/JIEAG

MDEP



JEAC4111-2003

OECD-NEA MDEP

IAEA

- 1AEA

JEAC JEAG

WG

IAEA

2008

WG

IAEA



(4)
1)

31-5
INES INES
2)
31-6 31-7-(1)
INES
22 ()
JNES
JNES
NISA INES
- INES JNES
NISA

31-7-(2) JEAC4207-2010

-23 6
JEAG
JEAC

- JEAG4217
BWR

NISA/INES

—

IAEA NRC

()

31-7-(2)

NISA

()

JNES

JNES

JNES

22

NISA
NISA

23

JEAC shall
JEAG



NRC

1)



